
Car#: 1

Racer: Cache F.

Utah JazzDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5822 1196.3811

3 2.562 3197.9382

2 2.5463 1199.15123

4 2.5076 1202.23204

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5495

2.5076

2.5822

1.50

1

3

198.92

196.38

202.23

0.0316 2.4793Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Jaxon G.

LIghtning McQueenDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 4.6624 4108.7611

4 4.9975 4101.4752

1 6 484.52173

3 6 384.52264

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

5.4150

4.6624

6.0000

3.75

3

4

94.82

84.52

108.76

0.6892 12.2573Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Aaron B.

BlueDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5973 1195.2461

3 2.6136 2194.02122

2 2.6086 2194.40173

4 2.5988 2195.13224

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6046

2.5973

2.6136

1.75

1

2

194.70

194.02

195.24

0.0078 0.5856Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Megan R.

DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6279 2192.9711

2 2.6166 2193.8062

4 2.6076 1194.47163

1 2.7247 4186.11214

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6442

2.6076

2.7247

2.25

1

4

191.84

186.11

194.47

0.0543 3.8673Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Marley B.

SplatterDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4712 1205.2081

1 2.4989 1202.93132

3 2.4929 1203.42173

2 2.5024 1202.65214

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4914

2.4712

2.5024

1.00

1

1

203.55

202.65

205.20

0.0140 1.1451Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Savannah C.

RaptureDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6009 1194.9721

3 2.6576 3190.8162

2 2.626 2193.11133

4 2.7075 2187.30264

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6480

2.6009

2.7075

2.00

1

3

191.55

187.30

194.97

0.0460 3.3035Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Jackson Y.

Mach 5DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6046 2194.6921

4 2.6225 3193.37122

3 2.5963 3195.32213

1 2.6251 2193.17234

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6121

2.5963

2.6251

2.50

2

3

194.14

193.17

195.32

0.0139 1.0374Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Savannah C.

DavisDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.652 3191.2211

1 2.7067 3187.3592

3 2.6755 3189.54133

2 2.6741 3189.63234

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6771

2.6520

2.7067

3.00

3

3

189.44

187.35

191.22

0.0225 1.5898Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Aileen B.

LightningDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.731 4185.6821

2 2.721 4186.3792

4 2.7185 3186.54173

1 2.7358 2185.36194

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7266

2.7185

2.7358

3.25

2

4

185.99

185.36

186.54

0.0082 0.5597Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Caitlyn P.

Dark WandDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.4438 4147.2561

1 6 484.52142

2 4.4105 3114.98193

3 3.789 4133.84234

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.4108

3.4438

6.0000

3.75

3

4

120.15

84.52

147.25

1.1324 27.1910Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Jocelyn S.

WatermellonDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5199 1201.2431

3 2.5232 1200.9892

2 2.5406 1199.60143

4 2.5307 2200.38214

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5286

2.5199

2.5406

1.25

1

2

200.55

199.60

201.24

0.0092 0.7286Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Zach B.

Black WidowDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6769 4189.4431

4 2.6862 4188.78132

3 2.6975 1187.99193

1 2.6987 1187.91244

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6898

2.6769

2.6987

2.50

1

4

188.53

187.91

189.44

0.0103 0.7226Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Matthan C.

Pizza TimeDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.706 3187.4021

1 2.7474 3184.58102

3 2.7533 3184.18143

2 2.7949 3181.44244

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7504

2.7060

2.7949

3.00

3

3

184.40

181.44

187.40

0.0364 2.4387Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Ezra N.

SpeedsterDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5543 2198.5331

2 2.5962 1195.32102

1 6 484.52183

4 2.5288 1200.53234

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4198

2.5288

6.0000

2.00

1

4

169.73

84.52

200.53

1.7203 56.8439Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Jack M.

FootlongDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7056 2187.4391

1 2.721 2186.37152

2 3.0176 3168.05183

3 2.7529 2184.21244

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7993

2.7056

3.0176

2.25

2

3

181.52

168.05

187.43

0.1469 9.0761Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Titus S.

Banana CarDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.6078 3140.5641

3 6 484.52102

2 6 384.52153

4 6 484.52194

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

5.4020

3.6078

6.0000

3.50

3

4

98.53

84.52

140.56

1.1961 28.0200Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Parker S.

Bumble BeeDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6779 1189.3741

4 2.708 2187.26142

3 2.6782 2189.34183

1 2.6707 2189.88254

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6837

2.6707

2.7080

1.75

1

2

188.96

187.26

189.88

0.0166 1.1617Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Mikal M.

Beach BumDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6432 3191.8531

1 2.6488 3191.45112

3 6 384.52153

2 2.7688 3183.15254

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5152

2.6432

6.0000

3.00

3

3

162.74

84.52

191.85

1.6575 52.3023Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Nolan B.

SpeedyDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.8186 4132.8041

1 3.5902 3141.2572

2 3.4917 4145.23113

4 2.9735 4170.54244

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4685

2.9735

3.8186

3.75

3

4

147.46

132.80

170.54

0.3573 16.2392Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: S P.

Pearce ArrowDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6513 2191.2771

4 2.6901 2188.51102

1 6 484.52203

3 2.6684 1190.04254

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5025

2.6513

6.0000

2.25

1

4

163.59

84.52

191.27

1.6651 52.7221Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Barry J.

CamoDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6113 2194.2051

3 2.6389 2192.16112

4 2.6068 1194.53183

2 2.6559 2190.93204

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6282

2.6068

2.6559

1.75

1

2

192.96

190.93

194.53

0.0233 1.7091Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Todd M.

DodgerDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5649 1197.7151

3 2.5849 1196.1872

4 2.5423 1199.47153

1 2.7625 3183.57224

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6137

2.5423

2.7625

1.50

1

3

194.23

183.57

199.47

0.1007 7.2343Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Carlee W.

SidDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.1619 2160.3841

1 3.4313 3147.79162

3 3.9066 3129.81203

2 3.7033 4136.93224

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.5508

3.1619

3.9066

3.00

2

4

143.73

129.81

160.38

0.3242 13.3381Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Curt T.

MikalDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7858 3182.0351

1 2.811 4180.4082

2 2.7941 2181.49163

4 2.8203 4179.80254

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8028

2.7858

2.8203

3.25

2

4

180.93

179.80

182.03

0.0157 1.0135Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Ethan R.

Heavy WeightDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5022 2202.6681

4 2.5052 1202.42112

3 2.5112 1201.94223

1 2.5203 1201.21264

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5097

2.5022

2.5203

1.25

1

2

202.06

201.21

202.66

0.0080 0.6394Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Jake W.

Pirate BoatDavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Group: DavisHigh

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 6 484.5271

1 6 484.52122

3 6 484.52163

2 6 384.52264

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

6.0000

6.0000

6.0000

3.75

3

4

84.52

84.52

84.52

0.0000 0.0000Std Dev: 


