



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Utah Jazz



Racer: Cache F.

Car#: 1 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	1	1	2.5822	196.38	1	
2	8	3	2.562	197.93	3	
3	12	2	2.5463	199.15	1	
4	20	4	2.5076	202.23	1	
			Avg:	2.5495	198.92	1.50
			Best:	2.5076	202.23	1
			Worst:	2.5822	196.38	3
			Std Dev:	0.0316	2.4793	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Lightning McQueen



Racer: Jaxon G.

Car#: 2 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	1	2	4.6624	108.76	4
2	5	4	4.9975	101.47	4
3	17	1	6	84.52	4
4	26	3	6	84.52	3
Avg:			5.4150	94.82	3.75
Best:			4.6624	108.76	3
Worst:			6.0000	84.52	4
Std Dev:			0.6892	12.2573	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Blue



Racer: Aaron B.

Car#: 3 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	6	1	2.5973	195.24	1
2	12	3	2.6136	194.02	2
3	17	2	2.6086	194.40	2
4	22	4	2.5988	195.13	2
Avg:			2.6046	194.70	1.75
Best:			2.5973	195.24	1
Worst:			2.6136	194.02	2
Std Dev:			0.0078	0.5856	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics



Racer: Megan R.

Car#: 4 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	1	3	2.6279	192.97	2	
2	6	2	2.6166	193.80	2	
3	16	4	2.6076	194.47	1	
4	21	1	2.7247	186.11	4	
			Avg:	2.6442	191.84	2.25
			Best:	2.6076	194.47	1
			Worst:	2.7247	186.11	4
			Std Dev:	0.0543	3.8673	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Splatter



Racer: Marley B.

Car#: 5 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	8	4	2.4712	205.20	1
2	13	1	2.4989	202.93	1
3	17	3	2.4929	203.42	1
4	21	2	2.5024	202.65	1
Avg:			2.4914	203.55	1.00
Best:			2.4712	205.20	1
Worst:			2.5024	202.65	1
Std Dev:			0.0140	1.1451	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Rapture



Racer: Savannah C.

Car#: 7 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	2	1	2.6009	194.97	1	
2	6	3	2.6576	190.81	3	
3	13	2	2.626	193.11	2	
4	26	4	2.7075	187.30	2	
			Avg:	2.6480	191.55	2.00
			Best:	2.6009	194.97	1
			Worst:	2.7075	187.30	3
			Std Dev:	0.0460	3.3035	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Mach 5



Racer: Jackson Y.

Car#: 8 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	2	2	2.6046	194.69	2	
2	12	4	2.6225	193.37	3	
3	21	3	2.5963	195.32	3	
4	23	1	2.6251	193.17	2	
			Avg:	2.6121	194.14	2.50
			Best:	2.5963	195.32	2
			Worst:	2.6251	193.17	3
			Std Dev:	0.0139	1.0374	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Davis



Racer: Savannah C.

Car#: 9 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	1	4	2.652	191.22	3	
2	9	1	2.7067	187.35	3	
3	13	3	2.6755	189.54	3	
4	23	2	2.6741	189.63	3	
			Avg:	2.6771	189.44	3.00
			Best:	2.6520	191.22	3
			Worst:	2.7067	187.35	3
			Std Dev:	0.0225	1.5898	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Lightning



Racer: Aileen B.

Car#: 10 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	3	2.731	185.68	4
2	9	2	2.721	186.37	4
3	17	4	2.7185	186.54	3
4	19	1	2.7358	185.36	2
Avg:			2.7266	185.99	3.25
Best:			2.7185	186.54	2
Worst:			2.7358	185.36	4
Std Dev:			0.0082	0.5597	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Dark Wand



Racer: Caitlyn P.

Car#: 11 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	6	4	3.4438	147.25	4	
2	14	1	6	84.52	4	
3	19	2	4.4105	114.98	3	
4	23	3	3.789	133.84	4	
			Avg:	4.4108	120.15	3.75
			Best:	3.4438	147.25	3
			Worst:	6.0000	84.52	4
			Std Dev:	1.1324	27.1910	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Watermelon



Racer: Jocelyn S.

Car#: 12 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	3	1	2.5199	201.24	1	
2	9	3	2.5232	200.98	1	
3	14	2	2.5406	199.60	1	
4	21	4	2.5307	200.38	2	
			Avg:	2.5286	200.55	1.25
			Best:	2.5199	201.24	1
			Worst:	2.5406	199.60	2
			Std Dev:	0.0092	0.7286	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Black Widow



Racer: Zach B.

Car#: 13 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	3	2	2.6769	189.44	4
2	13	4	2.6862	188.78	4
3	19	3	2.6975	187.99	1
4	24	1	2.6987	187.91	1
Avg:			2.6898	188.53	2.50
Best:			2.6769	189.44	1
Worst:			2.6987	187.91	4
Std Dev:			0.0103	0.7226	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Pizza Time



Racer: Matthan C.

Car#: 14 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	2	4	2.706	187.40	3
2	10	1	2.7474	184.58	3
3	14	3	2.7533	184.18	3
4	24	2	2.7949	181.44	3
Avg:			2.7504	184.40	3.00
Best:			2.7060	187.40	3
Worst:			2.7949	181.44	3
Std Dev:			0.0364	2.4387	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Speedster



Racer: Ezra N.

Car#: 15 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	3	3	2.5543	198.53	2	
2	10	2	2.5962	195.32	1	
3	18	1	6	84.52	4	
4	23	4	2.5288	200.53	1	
			Avg:	3.4198	169.73	2.00
			Best:	2.5288	200.53	1
			Worst:	6.0000	84.52	4
			Std Dev:	1.7203	56.8439	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Footlong



Racer: Jack M.

Car#: 16 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	9	4	2.7056	187.43	2	
2	15	1	2.721	186.37	2	
3	18	2	3.0176	168.05	3	
4	24	3	2.7529	184.21	2	
			Avg:	2.7993	181.52	2.25
			Best:	2.7056	187.43	2
			Worst:	3.0176	168.05	3
			Std Dev:	0.1469	9.0761	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Banana Car



Racer: Titus S.

Car#: 17 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	4	1	3.6078	140.56	3
2	10	3	6	84.52	4
3	15	2	6	84.52	3
4	19	4	6	84.52	4
Avg:			5.4020	98.53	3.50
Best:			3.6078	140.56	3
Worst:			6.0000	84.52	4
Std Dev:			1.1961	28.0200	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Bumble Bee



Racer: Parker S.

Car#: 18 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	4	2	2.6779	189.37	1
2	14	4	2.708	187.26	2
3	18	3	2.6782	189.34	2
4	25	1	2.6707	189.88	2
Avg:			2.6837	188.96	1.75
Best:			2.6707	189.88	1
Worst:			2.7080	187.26	2
Std Dev:			0.0166	1.1617	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Beach Bum



Racer: Mikal M.

Car#: 19 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	3	4	2.6432	191.85	3	
2	11	1	2.6488	191.45	3	
3	15	3	6	84.52	3	
4	25	2	2.7688	183.15	3	
			Avg:	3.5152	162.74	3.00
			Best:	2.6432	191.85	3
			Worst:	6.0000	84.52	3
			Std Dev:	1.6575	52.3023	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Speedy



Racer: Nolan B.

Car#: 20 **Group:** DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	4	3	3.8186	132.80	4	
2	7	1	3.5902	141.25	3	
3	11	2	3.4917	145.23	4	
4	24	4	2.9735	170.54	4	
			Avg:	3.4685	147.46	3.75
			Best:	2.9735	170.54	3
			Worst:	3.8186	132.80	4
			Std Dev:	0.3573	16.2392	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Pearce Arrow



Racer: S P.

Car#: 21 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	7	2	2.6513	191.27	2	
2	10	4	2.6901	188.51	2	
3	20	1	6	84.52	4	
4	25	3	2.6684	190.04	1	
			Avg:	3.5025	163.59	2.25
			Best:	2.6513	191.27	1
			Worst:	6.0000	84.52	4
			Std Dev:	1.6651	52.7221	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Camo



Racer: Barry J.

Car#: 22 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	5	1	2.6113	194.20	2	
2	11	3	2.6389	192.16	2	
3	18	4	2.6068	194.53	1	
4	20	2	2.6559	190.93	2	
			Avg:	2.6282	192.96	1.75
			Best:	2.6068	194.53	1
			Worst:	2.6559	190.93	2
			Std Dev:	0.0233	1.7091	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Dodger



Racer: Todd M.

Car#: 23 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	5	2	2.5649	197.71	1
2	7	3	2.5849	196.18	1
3	15	4	2.5423	199.47	1
4	22	1	2.7625	183.57	3
Avg:			2.6137	194.23	1.50
Best:			2.5423	199.47	1
Worst:			2.7625	183.57	3
Std Dev:			0.1007	7.2343	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Sid



Racer: Carlee W.

Car#: 24 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	4	4	3.1619	160.38	2
2	16	1	3.4313	147.79	3
3	20	3	3.9066	129.81	3
4	22	2	3.7033	136.93	4
Avg:			3.5508	143.73	3.00
Best:			3.1619	160.38	2
Worst:			3.9066	129.81	4
Std Dev:			0.3242	13.3381	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Mikal



Racer: Curt T.

Car#: 25 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	5	3	2.7858	182.03	3	
2	8	1	2.811	180.40	4	
3	16	2	2.7941	181.49	2	
4	25	4	2.8203	179.80	4	
			Avg:	2.8028	180.93	3.25
			Best:	2.7858	182.03	2
			Worst:	2.8203	179.80	4
			Std Dev:	0.0157	1.0135	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Heavy Weight



Racer: Ethan R.

Car#: 26 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place	
1	8	2	2.5022	202.66	2	
2	11	4	2.5052	202.42	1	
3	22	3	2.5112	201.94	1	
4	26	1	2.5203	201.21	1	
			Avg:	2.5097	202.06	1.25
			Best:	2.5022	202.66	1
			Worst:	2.5203	201.21	2
			Std Dev:	0.0080	0.6394	



DavisHigh

9/23/2025

Car Statistics

Pirate Boat



Racer: Jake W.

Car#: 27 Group: DavisHigh

Race #	Heat	Lane	Time	Speed (MPH)	Place
1	7	4	6	84.52	4
2	12	1	6	84.52	4
3	16	3	6	84.52	4
4	26	2	6	84.52	3
Avg:			6.0000	84.52	3.75
Best:			6.0000	84.52	3
Worst:			6.0000	84.52	4
Std Dev:			0.0000	0.0000	